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Class Title Place Horse Name Rider Name Judge % Division

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 1 LUST IN THE WIND LUKE HOLLY Poulin 72.708 Amateur

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 1 LOVE THE FOOTWORK ROSS CAMPBELL Poulin 71.042 JR/YR

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 1 GENNA FLANNERY RICHAL Poulin 69.375 Open

 2011 USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 1 1 CD'S FANTASY GRADY-CRABTREE HEATHER Poulin 64.310 Open

 2011 USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST 2 1 CLAIR NAF MAYO TAMERA Poulin 71.081 Open

 2011 USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST 2 2 CD'S FANTASY GRADY-CRABTREE HEATHER Poulin 65.000 Open

 2011 USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST 3 1 CALL ME CALLAHAN MCKENZIE KIMBERLEE Poulin 65.968 Amateur

 2011 USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST 3 2 GHOLFER FRANCIK LYN Poulin 59.032 Amateur

 2011 USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST 3 1 CLAIR NAF MAYO TAMERA Poulin 67.258 Open

 2011 USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST 3 2 CD'S FANTASY GRADY-CRABTREE HEATHER Poulin 63.871 Open

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 2 1 LUST IN THE WIND LUKE HOLLY Poulin 72.143 Amateur

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 2 2 BASIL THE GREAT KOENIG MARTA Poulin 68.750 Amateur

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 2 1 LOVE THE FOOTWORK ROSS CAMPBELL Poulin 65.714 JR/YR

 2011 USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST 1 1 TANGO CASHEL CHRIS Poulin 64.429 Amateur

 2011 USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST 1 2 CALL ME CALLAHAN MCKENZIE KIMBERLEE Poulin 61.714 Amateur

 2011 USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST 1 1 TANGO DEVORE KAILEY Poulin 62.714 JR/YR

 2011 USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST 3 1 TANGO DEVORE KAILEY Poulin 64.762 JR/YR

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 3 1 LUST IN THE WIND LUKE HOLLY Poulin 66.600 Amateur

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 3 1 LOVE THE FOOTWORK ROSS CAMPBELL Poulin 66.200 JR/YR

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 3 1 GENNA FLANNERY RICHAL Poulin 68.600 Open

 2011 USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST 1 1 SHAMANS CHANCE MCKENZIE KIMBERLEE Poulin 67.105 Amateur

 2011 USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST 1 2 TANGO CASHEL CHRIS Poulin 66.053 Amateur

 2011 USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST 1 3 CONFETTIS RICOCHET PURDY CAROLE Poulin 65.132 Amateur

 2011 USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST 1 4 LIKE A ROCK BURRIS NICOLE Poulin 63.421 Amateur

 2011 USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST 1 S PETER PAN LANG SUSAN Poulin 00.000 Amateur

 2011 USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST 2 1 PETER PAN LANG SUSAN Poulin 66.098 Amateur

 2011 USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST 3 1 SHAMANS CHANCE MCKENZIE KIMBERLEE Poulin 64.872 Amateur

 2011 USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST 3 2 CONFETTIS RICOCHET PURDY CAROLE Poulin 61.795 Amateur

 2011 USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST 3 1 DIVINO CLARK ROBERTA Poulin 70.000 Open

 2011 USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST 1 1 ROYAL RIVER BARRETT JUDY Poulin 67.286 Open

 2011 USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST 2 1 DARK SURPRISE SPRINGER BETH Poulin 68.378 Amateur

 2011 USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST 2 1 ROYAL RIVER BARRETT JUDY Poulin 66.892 Open

 2011 USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST 3 1 DARK SURPRISE SPRINGER BETH Poulin 64.125 Amateur

 2011 USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST 3 2 DEBUTANTE CUSTER LAURA Poulin 58.125 Amateur

 2011 USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST 3 1 DIVINO CLARK ROBERTA Poulin 67.375 Open

 2011 USDF INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST A 1 CARNUSKI FLANNERY RICHAL Poulin 69.063

 2011 USDF INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST A 2 CHARMED I'M SURE GARDE KARA Poulin 68.125

 2011 USDF INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST B 1 CHARMED I'M SURE GARDE KARA Poulin 66.250

 2011 USDF INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST B 2 CARNUSKI FLANNERY RICHAL Poulin 65.625

 DRESSAGE EQUITATION 14 - 18 1 TANGO DEVORE KAILEY Poulin 70.000

 2009 FEI PRIX ST. GEORGES 1 LAZULITE MALONEY MARIE Poulin 68.158 Amateur

 2009 FEI PRIX ST. GEORGES 2 WOLKANTAR BOONE ERIN Poulin 67.632 Amateur

 2009 FEI INTERMEDIATE I EX LAZULITE MALONEY MARIE Poulin 00.000 Amateur

 2009 FEI INTERMEDIATE I 1 WATERFRONT HESSEL ROBIN Poulin 67.500 Open

 2009 FEI INTERMEDIATE I 2 TITANIUM WILLIAMS JANELLE Poulin 64.342 Open

 2009 FEI GRAND PRIX 1 WOLKENWAND KIN ANTHEA C. Poulin 67.234 Open

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 OPPORTUNITY CLASS1 DAZZLEMEISTER DELAY HAILEY Poulin 69.375

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 OPPORTUNITY CLASS2 SHE'S GOT SKILLS NOYES MIRANDA Poulin 67.083

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 OPPORTUNITY CLASS3 PARTY TYME FIELDS SHANNEAN Poulin 64.375

Page 1



2011_USEF_Universal_Template

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 OPPORTUNITY CLASS4 DEO CHANDLER HEATHER Poulin 62.500

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 2 OPPORTUNITY CLASS1 DAZZLEMEISTER DELAY HAILEY Poulin 65.179

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 2 OPPORTUNITY CLASS2 SHE'S GOT SKILLS NOYES MIRANDA Poulin 64.464

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 2 OPPORTUNITY CLASS3 DEO CHANDLER HEATHER Poulin 60.357

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 2 OPPORTUNITY CLASS4 PARTY TYME FIELDS SHANNEAN Poulin 57.321
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